
EHKK Munamäe Torn 51 

Retro I sõit 

# Number: Nimi Klass: Kokku Ringid Vahe Vahe Parim aeg 

1. 55 Krestinov, Indrek Retro 22:40:29.841 8.0 
  

00:01:40.069 

2. 46 Tomson, Tarmo Retro 22:40:33.153 8.0 +00:00:03.312 +00:00:03.312 00:01:40.860 

3. 21 Sikk, Aadu Retro 22:40:41.626 8.0 +00:00:11.785 +00:00:08.473 00:01:42.017 

4. 115 Vare, Teet Retro 22:40:42.597 8.0 +00:00:12.756 +00:00:00.971 00:01:41.838 

5. 118 Räsänen, Tapani Retro 22:41:23.651 8.0 +00:00:53.810 +00:00:41.054 00:01:47.505 

6. 2 Pilt, Andres Retro 22:41:27.407 8.0 +00:00:57.566 +00:00:03.756 00:01:44.883 

7. 7 Lutta, Ken Retro 22:41:42.474 8.0 +00:01:12.633 +00:00:15.067 00:01:48.378 

8. 3 Lüüding, Kristjan Retro 22:41:45.406 8.0 +00:01:15.565 +00:00:02.932 00:01:44.756 

9. 305 Laur, Priit Retro 22:42:00.088 8.0 +00:01:30.247 +00:00:14.682 00:01:48.642 

10. 12 Saar, Juku Retro 22:42:07.026 8.0 +00:01:37.185 +00:00:06.938 00:01:52.250 

11. 4 Puurmaa, Heimar Retro 22:42:08.174 8.0 +00:01:38.333 +00:00:01.148 00:01:51.983 

12. 86 Raudsepp, Taivo Retro 22:41:00.566 7.0 +1 laps 
 

00:01:53.959 

13. 171 Taal, Birger Retro 22:41:37.850 7.0 +00:00:37.284 +00:00:37.284 00:02:02.147 

14. 133 Raudsepp, Ülo Retro 22:41:39.464 7.0 +00:00:38.898 +00:00:01.614 00:01:53.791 

15. 69 Kummer, Jüri-A. Retro 22:41:56.683 7.0 +00:00:56.117 +00:00:17.219 00:02:03.907 

16. 13 Kalistratov, Pavel Retro 22:42:02.573 7.0 +00:01:02.007 +00:00:05.890 00:02:06.961 

17. 71 Kents, Aivar Retro 22:41:34.861 6.0 +1 laps 
 

00:02:23.306 

EHKK Munamäe Torn 51 

Retro II sõit 

# Number: Nimi Klass: Kokku Ringid Vahe Vahe Parim aeg 

1. 55 Krestinov, Indrek Retro 00:14:01.066 8.0 
  

00:01:43.672 

2. 46 Tomson, Tarmo Retro 00:14:04.683 8.0 +00:00:03.617 +00:00:03.617 00:01:42.619 



3. 21 Sikk, Aadu Retro 00:14:26.856 8.0 +00:00:25.790 +00:00:22.173 00:01:45.288 

4. 2 Pilt, Andres Retro 00:14:56.449 8.0 +00:00:55.383 +00:00:29.593 00:01:49.459 

5. 115 Vare, Teet Retro 00:15:07.884 8.0 +00:01:06.818 +00:00:11.435 00:01:47.710 

6. 7 Lutta, Ken Retro 00:15:12.852 8.0 +00:01:11.786 +00:00:04.968 00:01:52.824 

7. 118 Räsänen, Tapani Retro 00:15:15.961 8.0 +00:01:14.895 +00:00:03.109 00:01:52.511 

8. 3 Lüüding, Kristjan Retro 00:15:18.384 8.0 +00:01:17.318 +00:00:02.423 00:01:49.980 

9. 133 Raudsepp, Ülo Retro 00:15:21.083 8.0 +00:01:20.017 +00:00:02.699 00:01:51.784 

10. 305 Laur, Priit Retro 00:15:22.918 8.0 +00:01:21.852 +00:00:01.835 00:01:53.218 

11. 86 Raudsepp, Taivo Retro 00:15:49.685 8.0 +00:01:48.619 +00:00:26.767 00:01:57.143 

12. 12 Saar, Juku Retro 00:15:51.922 8.0 +00:01:50.856 +00:00:02.237 00:01:57.108 

13. 4 Puurmaa, Heimar Retro 00:15:51.940 8.0 +00:01:50.874 +00:00:00.018 00:01:54.969 

14. 171 Taal, Birger Retro 00:15:23.186 7.0 +1 laps 
 

00:02:08.763 

15. 69 Kummer, Jüri-A. Retro 00:13:55.241 6.0 +1 laps 
 

00:02:12.231 

16. 71 Kents, Aivar Retro 00:15:27.234 6.0 +00:01:31.993 +00:01:31.993 00:02:31.478 

17. 13 Kalistratov, Pavel Retro 00:06:51.835 3.0 +3 laps 
 

00:02:12.877 

  

EHKK Munamäe Torn 51  

Retro punktid 

#  Number:  Nimi  Klass:  Punktid  Kokku  

1.  55  Krestinov, Indrek  Retro  35+35  70  

2.  46  Tomson, Tarmo  Retro  30+30  60  

3.  21  Sikk, Aadu  Retro  28+28  56  

4.  115  Vare, Teet  Retro  27+26  53  

5.  2  Pilt, Andres  Retro  25+27  52  

6.  118  Räsänen, Tapani  Retro  26+24  50  

7.  7  Lutta, Ken  Retro  24+25  49  

8.  3  Lüüding, Kristjan  Retro  23+23  46  



9.  305  Laur, Priit  Retro  22+21  43  

10.  12  Saar, Juku  Retro  21+19  40  

11.  133  Raudsepp, Ülo  Retro  17+22  39  

12.  86  Raudsepp, Taivo  Retro  19+20  39  

13.  4  Puurmaa, Heimar  Retro  20+18  38  

14.  171  Taal, Birger  Retro  18+17  35  

15.  69  Kummer, Jüri-A.  Retro  16+16  32  

16.  71  Kents, Aivar  Retro  14+15  29  

17.  13  Kalistratov, Pavel  Retro  15+14  29  

 


